



June 10, 2024

To

National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited	Luxembourg Exchange	Stock
Scrip Code: AMBUJACEM	Scrip Code: 500425	Code: USo2336R2oo4	

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate *I* Issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss *I* theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

MANISH MISTRY
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Registered Office:

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Sun 6/9/2024 04:00

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (102 KB)

ID95467.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
08 Jun 2024	NK3199	KARANJIT SINGH	24614	31616606 - 31626605	10000	Lost By Holder
08 Jun 2024	NK3199	KARANJIT SINGH	24614	916474990 - 916479989	5000	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Sat 6/8/2024 04:00

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (637 KB)

ID95447.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
07 Jun 2024	0129745	B C SURESH	96883	1515268143 - 1515268182	40	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Thu 6/6/2024 04:02

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (3 MB)

ID95408.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
05 Jun 2024	0085722	PRABHAVATI MUTHA	75155	1514483516 - 1514483535	20	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Fri 6/7/2024 04:01

To:Vinayak G Khandekar <vinayak.khandekar@adani.com> Cc:sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (279 KB)

ID95423.pdf;

CAUTION: This mail has originated from outside Adani. Please exercise caution with links and attachments.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
06 Jun 2024	0025964	RAMESH KUMAR KABRA	42538	1513502619 - 1513502638	20	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.